

SLP(C)No. 6217 OF 1999

ITEM No.3

Court No. 5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2-4 In  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6217/1999

U.O.I.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PRATAP SINGH & ORS

Respondent (s)

( For amendment of cause title of SLP and substitution to bring  
on record the Lrs. of deceased respondent No. 7 and c/delay in  
filing appln. for substitution )  
( Office report on default )

Date : 14/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. KC Kaushik, Adv.  
for Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Learned counsel prays for and is allowed a week's  
time to serve the unserved respondents. List thereafter.  
.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master